
Date End Location Distance Total Distance Distance Remaining
02/08/03 Ulm 0 0 2517
03/08/03 Donauworth 63 63 2454
04/08/03 Ingoldstadt 46 109 2408
05/08/03 Regensberg 75 184 2333
06/08/03 0 184 2333
07/08/03 Straubing 60 244 2273
08/08/03 Niederalteich 44 288 2229
09/08/03 Passau 50 338 2179
10/08/03 Schlagen 32 370 2147
11/08/03 Linz 55 425 2092
12/08/03 Ybbs 75 500 2017
13/08/03 Krems 60 560 1957
14/08/03 Vienna 70 630 1887
15/08/03 0 630 1887
16/08/03 Bratislava 60 690 1827
17/08/03 0 690 1827
18/08/03 Komarno 100 790 1727
19/08/03 Esztergom 50 840 1677
20/08/03 Budapest 70 910 1607
21/08/03 0 910 1607
22/08/03 Dunausvaros 70 980 1537
23/08/03 Paks 50 1030 1487
24/08/03 Baja 50 1080 1437
25/08/03 Batina 60 1140 1377
26/08/03 0 1140 1377
27/08/03 Dalj 65 1205 1312
28/08/03 Ilok 55 1260 1257
29/08/03 Novi Sad 40 1300 1217
30/08/03 0 1300 1217
31/08/03 Belgrade 85 1385 1132
01/09/03 0 1385 1132
02/09/03 Dubravica 70 1455 1062
03/09/03 Golubac 60 1515 1002
04/09/03 Veliko Golumbinse 60 1575 942
05/09/03 Turng Severin 55 1630 887
06/09/03 Ljubicevac 40 1670 847
07/09/03 0 1670 847
08/09/03 Florentin 60 1730 787
09/09/03 Vidin 40 1770 747
10/09/03 Lom 46 1816 701
11/09/03 Oriachovo 68 1884 633
12/09/03 Nikopol 80 1964 553
13/09/03 Batin 67 2031 486
14/09/03 Rousse 37 2068 449
15/09/03 0 2068 449
16/09/03 Toutrakan 57 2125 392
17/09/03 Silistra 56 2181 336
18/09/03 Rasova 63 2244 273
19/09/03 Hirsova 60 2304 213
20/09/03 0 2304 213
21/09/03 Braila 83 2387 130
22/09/03 Isaccea 60 2447 70
23/09/03 Ismail 10 2457 60
24/09/03 Tulcea 10 2467 50
25/09/03 Sulina 50 2517 0
26/09/03 0 2517 0
27/09/03 0 2517 0
28/09/03 0 2517 0


